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上海市内の地下鉄等路線概略図





共富新村駅





1号線





5号線





2号線





4号線





3号線





江湾鎮駅





浦東国際空港駅





張江高科駅





閔行開発区駅





莘庄駅





上海南駅





人民広場駅





龍陽路駅





（凡例）


　　　　　　　　　　地下鉄路線


　　　　　　　　　　モノレール路線











中山公園駅





リニアモーターカー





※一部工事区間あり









